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LES CASSETTES MPO

Cassettes MPO chargées de 24 FO LC

Références	 Types	 Code remise
85362	 Mono OS1/2 9/125	 A390
85364	 Multi OM2 50/125	 A390
85365	 Multi OM3 50/125	 A390
85366	 Multi OM4 50/125	 A390

Cassettes MPO chargées de 12 FO SC

Références	 Types	 Code remise
85367	 Mono OS1/2 9/125	 A390
85369	 Multi OM2 50/125	 A390
85370	 Multi OM3 50/125	 A390
85371	 Multi OM4 50/125	 A390
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